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Serbia Grand Prix - Kup Zrenajnin 2014
Zrenjanin, 30/10/ - 2/11/2014

Disciplina 25 Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
1/11/14 - 11:27 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2013

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Otvoreno

1. VOVK, Tara 00 Slovenija 1:10.49 703 Q 33.63 36.86
rekord mitinga

2. VOZEL, Tjasa 94 PK Zvezda 1:11.44 676 Q 35.15 36.29
3. KOZELJ, Teja 90 PK Triglav Kranj 1:12.54 645 Q 34.68 37.86
4. KLANCAR, Neza 00 Slovenija 1:12.55 645 Q 34.82 37.73
5. MEDIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:12.66 642 Q 34.03 38.63
6. KADOGLU, Georgia 98 KPS Asteri 1:13.63 617 Q 34.80 38.83
7. MILOSEVIC, Vanja 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:15.21 579 Q 35.62 39.59
8. STANIC, Emilija 98 P.K’’TAURUNUM’’ZEMUN 1:15.69 568 Q 36.63 39.06
9. PALUSKA, Petra 00 Kaposvari Sportiskola 1:16.12 558 Q 36.88 39.24

10. SALMA, Doris 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:16.18 557 Q 36.55 39.63
11. BEGANOVIĆ, Amila 97 Novi Grad, SA 1:16.25 556 Q 35.97 40.28
12. MILAK, Lara 98 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:16.57 549 Q 35.86 40.71
13. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:18.55 508 Q 37.40 41.15
14. SPASOJEVIC, Sofija 00 Pk Poseidon Paracin 1:18.76 504 Q 37.55 41.21
15. CREVAR, Aleksandra 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:18.80 503 Q 37.79 41.01
16. JEFTENIC, Ana 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:19.69 487 Q 38.95 40.74
17. MILOSEVIC D, Teodora 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:19.72 486 R 37.28 42.44
18. CULINA, Nika 01 Zagrebaeki Pk 1:19.94 482 R 39.07 40.87
19. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:20.61 470 36.98 43.63
20. SEKULIC, Mila 99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:20.67 469 38.17 42.50
21. TOSIC, Djurdja 01 Pk Pirat 1:22.45 439 39.62 42.83
22. SLJIVIC, Kristina 00 Pk Pirat 1:23.47 423 39.78 43.69
23. FOTIC, Jelisaveta 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:23.68 420 38.68 45.00
24. DJOKIC, Danica 96 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:23.82 418 39.19 44.63
25. KNEZEVIC, Zeljana 98 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:23.87 417 40.34 43.53
26. KRTOLICA, Katarina 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:24.30 411 40.80 43.50
27. GRBIC, Milica 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:24.39 410 39.83 44.56
28. KOVACEVIC, Danka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:26.18 385 40.71 45.47
29. NENADIC, Lea 01 Pk Pirat 1:27.01 374 40.94 46.07
30. SEKE, Zita 03 Pk "Swim Star" 1:28.19 359 42.53 45.66
31. PAGER, Kristina 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:28.77 352 42.85 45.92
32. LASLO, Milja 01 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:30.35 334 42.40 47.95
33. MARKOVIC, Savina 99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:30.49 332 42.32 48.17
34. BLESIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:32.37 312 42.91 49.46
35. GRBIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:32.48 311 43.99 48.49
36. HRISTOVA, Yoana 02 TSAREVETS 1:33.35 303 43.51 49.84
37. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 1:37.02 269 44.84 52.18
38. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:37.10 269 47.02 50.08
39. BLESIC, Tijana 02 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:44.86 213 50.55 54.31
40. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:45.63 209 49.75 55.88
41. MELJANAC, Jovana 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:46.35 204 50.58 55.77
42. MISKELJIN, Ivana 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:46.37 204 50.87 55.50

DSQ NIKOLIC, Kasija 02 Rkg 43.15
DSQ STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 46.75
DSQ KOZLOVACKI, Dijana 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 46.38

13 - 14 godina

1. VOVK, Tara 00 Slovenija 1:10.49 703 Q 33.63 36.86
rekord mitinga

2. KLANCAR, Neza 00 Slovenija 1:12.55 645 Q 34.82 37.73
3. MEDIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:12.66 642 Q 34.03 38.63
4. PALUSKA, Petra 00 Kaposvari Sportiskola 1:16.12 558 Q 36.88 39.24
5. SALMA, Doris 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:16.18 557 Q 36.55 39.63
6. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:18.55 508 Q 37.40 41.15
7. SPASOJEVIC, Sofija 00 Pk Poseidon Paracin 1:18.76 504 Q 37.55 41.21
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Serbia Grand Prix - Kup Zrenajnin 2014
Zrenjanin, 30/10/ - 2/11/2014

Disciplina 25, Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, 13 - 14 godina

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

8. JEFTENIC, Ana 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:19.69 487 Q 38.95 40.74
9. CULINA, Nika 01 Zagrebaeki Pk 1:19.94 482 R 39.07 40.87

10. TOSIC, Djurdja 01 Pk Pirat 1:22.45 439 39.62 42.83
11. SLJIVIC, Kristina 00 Pk Pirat 1:23.47 423 39.78 43.69
12. KRTOLICA, Katarina 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:24.30 411 40.80 43.50
13. KOVACEVIC, Danka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:26.18 385 40.71 45.47
14. NENADIC, Lea 01 Pk Pirat 1:27.01 374 40.94 46.07
15. LASLO, Milja 01 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:30.35 334 42.40 47.95
16. BLESIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:32.37 312 42.91 49.46

DSQ KOZLOVACKI, Dijana 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 46.38

12 godina i mlađi

1. MILOSEVIC D, Teodora 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:19.72 486 R 37.28 42.44
2. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:20.61 470 36.98 43.63
3. SEKE, Zita 03 Pk "Swim Star" 1:28.19 359 42.53 45.66
4. PAGER, Kristina 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:28.77 352 42.85 45.92
5. HRISTOVA, Yoana 02 TSAREVETS 1:33.35 303 43.51 49.84
6. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 1:37.02 269 44.84 52.18
7. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:37.10 269 47.02 50.08
8. BLESIC, Tijana 02 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:44.86 213 50.55 54.31
9. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:45.63 209 49.75 55.88

10. MELJANAC, Jovana 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:46.35 204 50.58 55.77
11. MISKELJIN, Ivana 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:46.37 204 50.87 55.50

DSQ NIKOLIC, Kasija 02 Rkg 43.15
DSQ STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 46.75


